

## Materiale electrice pentru întreținere

I.D.: 99020233

Data publicarii 20.06.24 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.702,64 RON - 2.702,64 RON

Descriere: 1 Multipriza 6 CP KON 53424 tv=0,80 buc 1 74,0568 74,05 14,071 19 2 Clema infigere litat 5 WAG 221-415 buc 15 2,4535 36,80 6,992 19 3 Priza ST 1 CP alb LEG CAR 773820 tv=0,08 buc 5 19,9140 99,57 18,918 19 4 Fisa CP lat KON 54365 tv=0,08 buc 2 16,7758 33,55 6,375 19 5 Cablu MYYM 3x2.5 H05VV-F ml 10 4,8924 48,92 9,296 19 6 Cleme sir cu capac 6-13 OBO 2250136 buc 10 0,7771 7,77 1,476 19 7 Ferule 2.5 mmp KLK 473/8 buc 10 0,0905 0,90 0,172 19 8 BMPM 32A cu intr.mon. PC JOS/SUS PF0019-00035 buc 1 162,1849 162,18 30,815 19 9 Taxa timbru verde 0.80 ELK TX buc 1 0,8000 0,80 0,152 19 10 Taxa timbru verde 0.08 NON buc 7 0,0800 0,56 0,106 19 11 Cablu CYABYF 3x6 Tambur5 RO ml 50 15,5890 779,45 148,096 19 12 Canal cablu 25x25 ISO-NAL VSZM CC25X25 ml 4 3,8182 15,27 2,902 19 13 Diblu PVC termo FID50 FIS 48213 buc 10 3,4454 34,45 6,546 19 14 Surub lemn 4x40 CAP INECAT SEA 100.37.02 buc 10 0,0693 0,69 0,132 19 15 Surub gips 3.9x35 pas mare SEA 202.06.04 buc 50 0,0728 3,64 0,692 19 16 Banda montaj 12x0.8xM5 MET BM12x0.8x10 buc 1 16,6807 16,68 3,169 19 17 BMPM 32A cu intr. mon. PC jos RMP buc 2 132,3000 264,60 50,274 19 18 Releu crepuscular 16A 10-25lux IP54 GAN GFK-3 buc 2 178,9094 357,81 67,986 19 19 Contactor 65A 230VAC 3P SCH LC1D65AP5 buc 1 460,6744 460,67 87,528 19 20 Sig aut mon C 63A SCH A9K24163 buc 5 34,7898 173,94 33,050 19 21 Patron MPR RBK1 200A ELV 16348 buc 6 21,7140 130,28 24,754 19